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Miting Eldan a HM-SR v ch6dzi
Bratislava 31.01.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 1. 5. 2024 o 9:44

(144) 1500m - Muzi :: Beh - sumar
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St.c.
(121)
(221)
(124)
(135)
(118)
(102)
(15)
(43)
(137)
31)
(152)
97)
(65)
(79)
(78)
32
(40)
(237)
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Meno

WILSMORE Michael
ATES Levent
GOURLIAS Markos
DRAGUSIN Ionut Valentin
SOLOMON Canaan
SMETANA Jakub
KOSTUR Jan
KOZLOVSKY Matus
CHIS Laviniu
KOTORA Jan Filip
CHWISTEK Lukas
SROUBEK Vlastimil
MAZUCH David
MUHA Lukas
JANKOVIC Marek
SALVA Michal
JURCAK Ondrej
KOVALCIK Matus

Nar.

1985
1991
1995
1996
1998
1996
1998
1998
1997
1991
1997
1992
1996
1997
1998
1980
1989
1994

Klub / Krajina
Great Britain &NI
Turkey
Greece
Romania

Great Britain &NI
Atletika Jihlava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Romania

AK Veteran Bratislava

SSK Vitkovice

AK SkodaPlzer:

SK SOG Nitra

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK Veteran Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
BECOOL Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
3:48,47
3:48,81
3:55,72
3:56,31
3:56,35
3:59,17
4:01,00
4:03,84
4:04,57
4:09,50
4:09,89
4:10,09
4:12,47
4:12,70
4:18,31
4:22,73
DNF
DNF
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